
Nýrsko – Klatovy 222 l/sNýrsko – Domažlice 124 l/s

Zdroj – 346 l/s

Nýrsko 12,53 l/s

11,47 l/s

Klatovy 142,62 l/s

17,78 l/s

Přeštice 15,4 l/s

Chlumčany 6,25 l/s

Dobřany 14,81 l/s

1,56 l/s PlzeňVDJ Hujáb

Domažlice

Horšovský Týn

Holýšov

19,55 l/s

39,19 l/s

11,49 l/s

9,22 l/s

13,47 l/s

14,93 l/s

13,45 l/s

Staňkov

Janovice, Strážov, …

Měčín, Chudenice, …

Útušice, Robčice, …

Kdyně, Kout na Š., …

Blížejov, Poběžovice, …

Koloveč, Horní K., …

Stod, Chotěšov, …

Sjednocení studií propojení vodovodů Klatovské a Domažlické větve
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Porucha
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Nýrsko – KlatovyNýrsko – Domažlice 334 l/s

Zdroj – 346 l/s

Nýrsko 12,53 l/s
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Přeštice 15,4 l/s

Chlumčany 6,25 l/s

Dobřany 14,81 l/s

1,56 l/s PlzeňVDJ Hujáb

Domažlice

Horšovský Týn

Holýšov

19,55 l/s

39,19 l/s

11,49 l/s

9,22 l/s

13,47 l/s

14,93 l/s

13,45 l/s

Staňkov

Janovice, Strážov, …

Měčín, Chudenice, …

Útušice, Robčice, …

Kdyně, Kout na Š., …
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Nýrsko – Klatovy 422 l/sNýrsko – Domažlice 122 l/s

Zdroj – 546 l/s

Nýrsko 12,53 l/s

11,47 l/s

Klatovy 142,62 l/s

17,78 l/s

Přeštice 15,4 l/s

Chlumčany 6,25 l/s

Dobřany 14,81 l/s

1,56 l/s PlzeňVDJ Hujáb

Domažlice

Horšovský Týn

Holýšov 200 l/s

19,55 l/s

39,19 l/s

11,49 l/s

9,22 l/s

13,47 l/s

14,93 l/s

13,45 l/s

Staňkov

Janovice, Strážov, …

Měčín, Chudenice, …

Útušice, Robčice, …

Kdyně, Kout na Š., …

Blížejov, Poběžovice, …

Koloveč, Horní K., …

Stod, Chotěšov, …
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